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Lenard McRobinson
Tuna TurnDaBallOva BER
Josh Patterson SIS
Wolfie McDummy Jr  BAL
Thor Bollrsveifla CTC

Octavion Speedings NOLA
Russell Jimmies 0OsK
Lloyd Bannings oco
Maximus Boudreaux YKW
Elijah Dyson NYS
Jay Cue lll AUS
Puddles O'Duck AZ
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Katya Zamolodchikov COL
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Tuba, JDC, Croney, MMFLEX, | Tuba, JDC, Croney, MMFLEX, br0_Oker, omg
Tuba, JDC, Croney, MMFLEX, | Tuba, JDC, Croney, MMFLEX, br0_Oker, omg

Lowest Ranker

Croney, br0_Oker

Tuba, JDC, MMFLEX, omg
br0_Oker

Tuba

omg

JDC, Croney, omg

Croney

omg

MMFLEX

Croney

br0_Oker

Tuba, MMFLEX, omg
Tuba, JDC, MMFLEX, omg



Player TEAM
Ace Anderson SAR
Reginald Shrubbery BAL
Anakin Skywalker BAL
Kyle Crane NOLA
Willie Swaggert BER
Howard Coward AUS

- Triceracop 0SK
Bertie Mannering-Phipps AZ
Stetson David HON
Nakiri Ayame CTC
Frank Dux NYS
Kit Fisto SIS
Reginald Hammerfall oco
Purdy Mediocre AZ
Maple Dogwood SIS
Lane Wilson YKW
Hercules Henry CTC
Money Tolliver YKW
Julian McMorris Il coL
Dominic Reynolds NYS
Corey Trevor 0SK
Fig Newton HON
Dazen Guile coL
Mako Mendonca Jr AUS
Sean Aldrich AUS
William Eaton AUS
Kyle Bessey BAL
American Dream BER
Dan Sevin FA
Swamp Maiden FA
Tatum Washington the Ill FA
Worsethan Blaze HON
Aaron Ford NOLA
Will Nuck NOLA
Animal Blundetto oco
Zigzag Zipstep SAR
Billy Van Goff YKW
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Pitter Patter

Keanu Calhoun
La'Fluke Paris-Johnson
Chopper Donquixote
Thomas Passarelli
Tim Riggins

Benji Aguilera

Hank Mardukas
Jordan Bamford
Maria Teresa de la Rosa
Orange Julius

Nick Williams

Seer lal

Sem'ga Nah'sim
Sean Robinson
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Brad Woof
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Alexander Rockstone
NCADV RAINN
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Mattrim Cauthon
Tyler Hunt

A Waffle

Malik Brooks
Reggie Battle
Andre Benn

Auto Matic
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Kelijah Verwae

Klaus von Reinherz
Swantavius Stack
Gusztav Farkas

Great Khali

Tunkha Danstrol
Beeg Beeg Yoshi Jr
Walrus Jones
Fortified Fridge
Bengal Tigerheart
Brock Lesnar
Donovan Winters Il
GarlicJr

Joshua Mabry
Acutiramus Bohemius
Conner Craig Jr Jr
Bubba Chubb

Burnt Toast

Don Tollibeo

Mike Ehrmantraut
Remi Musgrave-Smythe
Ryan Knock

Saveour Piethons
Taylor Swift

Trent Silverback
Leonardo Da Pinchi
Rush Hardman
Wario Saturday
Aaron Jager

Biggie Fast
McDripsen McDropsen
Octavio Volarus
Eldroh Kove
Fin-Jeremy Har-Dur
Nathan Abel

Ivan Ivanov

Zisia Ojeisndiwoseod]
Artemis Entreri

Raw Cheese McPickle
Bruce Talis

Lheorvine Adebisi
Lord Farquaads
Modest Mussorgsky
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Booter McGavin

Jack Sloth

Bob Kickerson

Master Chief

Wynn Jenkins

King Leonidas |

Dee Fernandez
Zenzeroni Xystarch I
Wing Wang

Ray Baker

Daniel Kenny

Pete Moss

Golden Foote
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Bruce White

Clint Mustache

Carter Goad

Lionel Scrimmage

Dan Dandrews

Jason Steele

Oops All-Pro

Sonny Johnson

Alex Armstrong

Gil Fischer

Carly Rae Jensen

Leo Simon Schwartz
Garfield Despacito IV
Sewage Joe Fantringham
Ryan McBean

Sir Tywrell Xah'Aawrone
Upceti Spaghetti

MC Hammer

D'Jasper Probincrux
GCBWRNW Princess Donu
Sack Sparrow

Giles Marrett

- Bunny

Miller Light

Luke Laraque

Dunkler Sowerwine
Frederick Carlson
Lenny Longpipe
Midwest Emo

Ryan Lawrence
Emerson Bigguns
Ronald McDonald
Ranch-Pizza Pizza-Man
Rex Havoc

Dormo Bloodhand

Liv Elsathelookout
Doctor Who

Draven Chanos
Scruffy The Janitor
losefa Fuamatu-Ma'afala
Rick Van Vale

Faust Leercor

GOAT TANNK

Juan Carrasco

Ginand Toxic
Damarcus Cole

Jumbo Edward

Mo Gago

Ronald McDonald
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Riggins, T
Bannings, L
Aguilera, B
Winters Ill, D
Passarelli, T
Swaggert, W
Bamford, J
Mercury, S
Nah'sim, S
Tolliver, M
McDummy Jr, W
Patterson, J
Julius, O
Maclean, D
Speedings, O
Turnbull, S
Robinson, S
Bollrsveifla, T
Bowl, B
Donquixote, C
Willis, J

Dux, F

Verwae, K
Sunigh, S
RAINN, N

Irons, J

Tolliver, O
Ayame, N
Triceracop, -

de la Rosa, M
NotABust (BOT), W
lal, S
Mannering-Phipps, B
David, S

Wake, C

Miller, W
Freduci, D
Claypool II, K
de Ville, C
Brook, S
Bickerman, D
Boucher, C
Knight, K
Cleetington, |
Friedman, M
Stack, S

Cue lll, J
Penguin, P
Pooky (BOT), S
Woof, B
Tigerheart, B
Gesicki, M
Hammerfall, R
Khali, G
Stickyhands-McGee, M
Crashmore, D

Pos
WR
RB
RB
RB
QB
RB
WR
TE
WR
QB
RB
WR
QB
WR
QB
WR
RB
WR
WR
WR
RB
QB
QB
WR
LB
QB
WR
WR
QB
TE
WR
LB
RB
oL
LB
WR
WR
WR
RB
RB
WR
oL
WR
RB
RB
LB
QB
WR
CB
LB
WR
WR
LB
WR
LB
LB
oL
QB
QB
oL
WR
oL
LB
RB
oL
WR
TE

Team Points
BER
SAR
BAL
BAL
BER
NOLA
SJS
CcoL
0OCO
HON
AUS
CcoL
0OCO
AZ
AZ
NOLA
BER
AZ
SAR
CHI
YKW
BAL
SJS
SJS
SJS
NOLA
AZ
NYS
CTC
NOLA
0OCO
CTC
NYS
NOLA
OCO
CoL
BER
0CO
CTC
CHI
BAL
CcoL
AUS
AZ
HON
AUS
SAR
CTC
YKW
SJS
AUS
AUS
YKW
CTC
SAR
HON
SJS
AUS
CHI
YKW
HON
BAL
BER
0OCO
AUS
BER
YKW

409.1
365.3
355.5
341.5
333.3
333.3
329.4
329.1
322.6
312.9
309.9
304.7
296.9
296.5
296.2
288.4
285.5
277.2
271.8
269.7
269.2
267.5
266.2
262.2
260.0
257.3
257.1
256.9
256.7
256.0
254.0
252.0
251.3
251.0
251.0
248.1
2471
246.4
2411
239.9
239.7
239.0
238.6
238.4
234.9
234.0
231.9
228.9
228.0
227.0
224.6
223.7
223.0
2225
220.0
219.0
218.0
216.1
2153
215.0
213.5
212.0
212.0
211.4
211.0
210.1
210.1

copy and paste leaderboard from prior season final scoring sheet here
Fantasy Scores tab will auto sort positional ranking from this sheet



68 Mediocre, P

69 Mardukas, H
70 McGavin, B

71 Onyxgut, R

72 Sloth, J

73 Mara, M

74 Honestly, M

75 Thigpen, T

76 Owidhuse, H
77 Dogwood, M
78 Fisto, K

79 Jones, W

80 Leonidas |, K

81 Henry, H

82 Falco, B

83 von Reinherz, K
84 Wang, W

85 Boudreaux, M
86 Redd, D

87 Dangerson, T
88 Azazel, E

89 Duvernay, B

90 Andre, B

91 Jay-Jaymison, J
92 Suzuka, S

93 Williams, N

94 Passiveman, P
95 Beatz, P

96 Raygns (BOT), R
97 Kickerson, B
98 HonJovi (BOT), J
99 Sutha, T

100 Chief, M

101 Moss, P

102 Xystarch ll, Z
103 Smiley, N

104 Gibson, J

105 Adebam, A

106 #38, R

107 Battle, J

108 Blox (BOT), T
109 Fridge, F

110 Higbee I, T
111 Strong, W

112 Kenny, D

113 Tomato, C

114 Bonnet, N

115 The Riddler, -
116 Doug, D

117 Fresh, F

118 Reynolds, D
119 Foote, G

120 Burroughs (BOT), J
121 Blaze Jr, J

122 Roy, L

123 Gunner, M

124 Charles, E

125 Baker, R

126 Williams, J

127 Loépez de Castilla, D
128 Bazooka, J

129 Americano, F
130 Willis, S

131 McDropsen, M
132 Hawk, S

133 Eureka (BOT), S
134 Gurdy (BOT), J
135 Nuggets, D
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RB
WR

LB

WR
LB
CB
CB
RB
RB
oL

RB
QB
oL

QB
LB
LB
CB
CB
CB

WR
WR
LB
QB
oL

oL
LB

< X X

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
oL
OL
TE
LB

LB
TE
CB

CB
RB

oL
WR
WR
LB
WR

CB
WR
LB
LB
CB
oL
LB
oL
oL
CB

AZ
NOLA
SJS
CTC
NOLA
NYS
SAR
AUS
CHI
SJS
SJS
CTC
(e]ele)
CTC
NYS
BER
NYS
YKW
AZ
YKW
NOLA
AZ
SJS
AZ
YKW
YKW
NYS
COoL
HON
CTC
HON
AZ
BAL
SAR
YKW
CHI
NOLA
NOLA
CoL
CHI
SAR
AZ
HON
CoL
AUS
0OCO
CHI
NYS
CHI
SAR
NYS
BER
NYS
SAR
SAR
BER
BAL
HON
BAL
CHI
BAL
BAL
SAR
NOLA
NYS
CHI
0OCco
BAL

209.9
209.8
209.4
209.0
207.2
206.5
206.0
206.0
205.0
204.9
204.6
204.0
203.8
202.4
201.1
201.0
200.6
200.3
200.0
200.0
200.0
199.0
198.0
197.8
197.8
197.7
197.0
194.3
194.0
192.7
192.0
192.0
191.2
190.8
190.4
190.0
190.0
190.0
189.0
189.0
188.0
187.0
186.2
186.0
185.8
184.0
183.6
183.0
181.1
181.0
180.0
177.8
177.0
176.2
175.2
174.0
173.8
1721
172.0
171.7
171.0
170.0
169.0
167.0
167.0
165.0
162.0
161.0



136
137
138
139
14
14
142
143
144
145
146
14
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
20
20
202
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Numberone, L
McDiddl, S
Nighthawk (BOT), C
Brooks, M
Saturday, W
Cannon, L
Icebear (BOT), i
Szymborski, K
Wilson, L
Craicte, T

What, J

Stark VIII, J
OhioRizzler, S
Musgrave-Smythe, R
Farkas, G

Jager, A

Prince, E

Hunt, T

Moloka'i, M
Wevis, D
Oswald-Newton, C
Lesnar, B
Bennet (BOT), S
LeBayers, J
Bohemius, A
Trevor, C

Who (BOT), J
Collins, A
Farquaads, L
Lovehammer, J
Rose, J

Dosza, P

Jones, D
Redfox, G

Vert, C

Fast, B

Ruffalo (BOT), S
James, L
Hunter, L

Botject (BOT), M
Cotswald, R
Hecklenburg, N
Man, F

Newton, F
Johnson, T
Hands, S
TheGEICOCamel, C
Wane, D

Panda, O
Halcomsby, B
Star, A

Savage, R
White, B
Kjellstrém, S
Benn, A
Oscerous (BOT), R
Mustache, C
Hamil (BOT), S
Dream, A
Danger (BOT), G
Gunther, W
Orion, J

Panda, T

Harry, H
McMillion, L
Talis, B

Harris, M
Firehawk (BOT), K

CB
WR
oL
WR
oL
FS
oL
TE
RB
oL
LB
LB
CB
oL
oL
oL
WR
WR
LB
CB

oL
oL
CB
oL
RB
oL
LB
oL
oL
WR
CB
CB
CB
CB
oL
oL
LB
FS
oL
CB
LB
WR
RB
LB
CB
FS
SS
CB
FS
LB
FS
DT
LB
WR
oL
DE
oL
RB
oL
LB
FS
FS
CcB
CB
oL
oL
oL

CTC
NYS
BAL
HON
HON
NYS
CTC
SJS
YKW
SJS
HON
CTC
CoL
AZ
CHI
NOLA
OCO
YKW
AUS
NOLA
CoL
AUS
NYS
0OCO
BER
CHI
AUS
COoL
SJS
YKW
CTC
AZ
BER
AUS
BER
NOLA
CoL
CHI
YKW
CoL
HON
BAL
SJS
HON
YKW
CTC
HON
NYS
YKW
BAL
SAR
CHI
NOLA
OCO
NOLA
CTC
BER
CoL
BER
CHI
NYS
SAR
SJS
HON
CTC
SJS
CoL
BAL

160.0
159.7
159.0
156.5
156.0
156.0
155.0
154.7
154.4
153.0
153.0
152.0
152.0
151.0
150.0
149.0
148.1
1473
147.0
147.0
146.1
146.0
146.0
146.0
145.0
144.9
144.0
144.0
143.0
143.0
141.1
141.0
141.0
140.0
140.0
138.0
138.0
138.0
138.0
135.0
134.0
132.0
128.4
128.2
128.0
128.0
128.0
127.0
127.0
127.0
126.0
126.0
126.0
125.0
1245
124.0
123.0
122.0
121.0
121.0
121.0
121.0
121.0
119.0
118.0
117.0
117.0
117.0



204
205
206
207
20,
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
22
222
223
224
22
22
22
228
229
230
23
232
233
234

oo

=

~N o O

a

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
24,
24,
246
247
248
249
25
25
252
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255
25
25
258
259
260
26
262
26
264
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266
267
268
26
270
27
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Ennair, B
Comma, O
Peepo, B
Piggott, B
Piethons, S
Toast, B
Zeigler, L
Battle, R

Guile, D

Dubby (BOT), C
Jay, S

Entreri, A
Beard, D
Money, J

Rae Jensen, C
Battle Angel, A
Steele, J

Cubed (BOT), J
Blue Jr, S
Nunkanblok, S
Yoshi Jr, B

Bot (BOT), B
Danstrol, T
Tollibeo, D
Lynn (BOT), B
Ivanoy, |

Smart, N
Amper (BOT), T
Poop-Eater Jr, P
von Turbo, S
Maiden, S
Har-Dur, F
Hardman, R
West, S

Goad, C
Mason, B
Hattan (BOT), M
Jr, G

Pinchi, L
McChapperson, C
Garge (BOT), R
Ones (BOT), B
Crane, M

Nuck, W

Swift, T
Scrimmage, L
Hogmally, M
Kove, E

Dozier, B
Greenbeans, D
Reef (BOT), C
Mabry, J
Scaletta, T
Salvator, H
McGibbons, T
Ride, R
Ojeisndiwoseodj, Z
Beanman Ill, B
Junior, S
Blundetto, A
Dandrews, D
Marie, M

Taylor, L
Armstrong, A
Hammer, M
Ocean (BOT), L
Vincent-Vega, B
Mendonca Jr, M

oL
LB
CB
CB
oL
oL
FS
WR
RB
oL
FS
oL
LB
WR
DT
FS
DT
oL
LB
CB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
FS
oL
FS
RB
RB
oL
LB
CB
DT
oL
oL
oL
SS
FS
oL
oL
FS
RB
oL
DT
TE
oL
LB
FS
oL
oL
FS
SS
LB
FS
oL
LB
FS
RB
DE
SS
FS
DE
DT
oL
FS
RB

OCO
NOLA
CoL
SJS
NYS
BER
0OCO
HON
CoL
CTC
CTC
SAR
SJS
CHI
AUS
OCO
CTC
AUS
AZ
YKW
AZ
SJS
BAL
AZ
NYS
CHI
AZ
YKW
BER
CTC
CoL
OCO
HON
0OCO
BAL
AUS
NYS
AZ
HON
BAL
OCco
YKW
CHI
NOLA
YKW
NYS
CoL
OCO
AUS
CHI
SAR
BAL
YKW
BER
AUS
AUS
CHI
BAL
NOLA
0oco
YKW
coL
NYS
SJs
BAL
BER
AZ
AUS

117.0
117.0
117.0
116.0
115.0
115.0
114.0
113.8
113.5
113.0
113.0
112.0
112.0
110.8
110.0
110.0
110.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
108.0
107.0
106.0
106.0
105.0
105.0
105.0
104.0
103.0
102.9
102.7
102.0
102.0
102.0
102.0
101.0
101.0
101.0
101.0
101.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
98.8
98.0
98.0
97.9
97.0
97.0
97.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
94.0
94.0
94.0
93.0
93.0
90.0
89.2
89.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
85.0
85.0
84.4



272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
28
28,
283
284
285
286
287
288
28
290
29
292
293
29
295
296
297
298
299
300
30
302
303
304
305
30
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
32
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
33
33
332
333
334
335
336
33
338
339
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McQueen (BOT), L
Green, R

Gago, M

Tron, M

All-Pro, O
Warrick, W
Edgecomb, P
Beaty jr, E
Simon Schwartz, L
Probincrux IV, D
Splash (BOT), S
Lanikai, L

Miller, W

Cravy, B
McPickle, R
Cole, D
Journey, A
McGee (BOT), L
Humphries, H
Xah'Aawrone, S
Toxic, G
Fischer, G

Tuna (BOT), B
Kovic, A
McBean, R
Yensid, W
Volarus, O
Retriever, T
Johnson, S
Ehrmantraut, M
Hog, B
Program, A
Fantringham, S
Gleel, G
Elsathelookout, L
Poop-Eater, M
Dedede, K
Fuamatu-Ma'afala, |
Hayden, C
Waffle, A
Mayhem, M
Squirrel, L
Light, M

Who, D
Sparrow, S
Gates, S
Outlaw, |
Marrett, G
Pizza, K

Blaze, W
TANNK, G
Havoc, R
Breezy Jr, C
Edward, J

The Janitor, S
Chanos, D
Bigguns, E
Bunny, -
Princess Donut, G
Sowerwine, D
Pizza-Man, R
Leercor, F
Yakman, H
Bessey, K
Laraque, L
Spaghetti, U
Carlson, F

Ford, A

oL
FS
DT
FS
DT
CB
FS
FS
DT
DE
oL
CB
CB
CB
oL
DT
CB
oL
SS
DT
DE
DE
oL
LB
DT
CcB
oL
FS
DT
OL
LB
CB
DT
LB
DE
CB
LB
DE
LB
WR
LB
LB
DT
DE
DT
CB
LB
DE
LB
RB
DE
DE
CB
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DE
DE
LB
RB
DE
DE
DE
RB

BER
AUS
YKW
SJS
AUS
NYS
NOLA
CoL
HON
BER
HON
CTC
0OCcOo
CHI
SAR
SAR
SAR
HON
HON
AZ
SAR
SAR
SAR
CHI
AZ
BER
NOLA
SAR
CHI
CTC
NOLA
NOLA
AZ
BER
NOLA
SJS
SAR
OCO
HON
HON
OCco
OCO
CoL
NOLA
BER
CoL
AZ
CoL
SJS
HON
CHI
HON
AZ
SJS
NYS
NYS
YKW
CcoL
BER
CTC
HON
CHI
SJS
BAL
CTC
BAL
AUS
NOLA

83.0
83.0
83.0
82.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
79.0
79.0
78.0
78.0
77.0
76.0
75.0
74.0
72.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
66.0
66.0
63.0
63.0
62.0
62.0
62.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
58.0
57.0
57.0
54.0
53.7
53.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
49.0
49.0
49.0
48.0
47.9
46.0
45.0
45.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
34.0
33.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.1



340
34
342
343
344
345
346
347
34
34
350
35
352
353
354
35
35
357
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Duanei, F

Diarra, L

Keller, T
Harbinger-Marjin, J
Riley, J

Robideaux, L
Aldrich, S
Bandersnatch, F
Vanna (BOT), S
Train (BOT), F
Unicorn (BOT), C
Blue Hawk (BOT), S
McDonald, R

Emo, M

Ifyouwantto (BOT), R
Pede (BOT), S
Ceras (BOT), R
Darius, D

WR
RB
CB
RB
LB
FS
RB
DT
oL
oL
oL
oL
DT
DE
oL
oL
oL
LB

BAL
SAR
CoL
CTC
OCO
BAL
AUS
CHI
CTC
AZ
CTC
BAL
SJS
NOLA
BER
CTC
CTC
CoL

29.4
271
27.0
24.8
23.0
16.0
15.1
13.0

8.0

6.0
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